3-349-753-03
9/2.15
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
SECUTEST BASE(10) and PRO
Test Instruments for Measuring Electrical Safety of Devices
per VDE 0701-0702, IEC 62353 and IEC 60974-43
DAkkS Calibration Certificate
German

SECUTEST BASE(10) and PRO
Test Instruments for Measuring Electrical Safety of Devices
Order Information
SECUTEST BASE and SECUTEST BASE(10) and SECUTEST PRO Standard Models
Order Information on Device Kits
Starter Package Master Package
Standard Model Article Number Features
SECUTEST BASE M7050-V001 Schuko variant (test socket and mains plug), se-
lectable user interface language (default setting:
German), protective conductor test current:
200 mA, calibration certificate in D/GB/F, printed
condensed operating instructions in German
SECUTEST
BASE10
M7050-V002 same design as M7050-V001, however, with se-
lectable protective conductor test current: 200 mA
or 10 A
SECUTEST PRO M7050-V003 same design as M7050-V002, additionally with
touch screen, voltage measuring inputs,
2nd test probe and Datasync database
SECUTEST BASE
CH
M7050-V021 same design as M7050-V001, however, with mains
connection and test socket for Switzerland (CH)
SECUTEST BASE10
CH
M7050-V022 same design as M7050-V002, however, with mains
connection and test socket for Switzerland (CH)
Type Designation Article Number
Starter Package
SECUTEST BASE
same standard equipment as for SECUTEST BASE (M7050-V001) plus additional accessories
see below M7050-V901
Master Package
SECUTEST BASE10
same standard equipment as for SECUTEST BASE10 (M7050-V002) plus additional accesso-
ries see below M7050-V902
Accessories For use in combination with the following testing
packages:
Starter
Package
Master
Package
SECUTEST BASE n M7050-V001
SECUTEST BASE10 n M7050-V002
1 Krokoclip o o
EL1 Adapter for the testing of single-phase extension
cables n n Z723A
SORTIMO L-BOXX Plastic system case n n Z503D
Foam SORTIMO
L-BOXX Secutest4
Foam insert for SORTIMO L-BOXX with compart-
ment for SECUTEST BASE(10) n n Z701D
Brush Probe n o Z745G
Barcode Scanner Barcode scanner with USB connection for the
following codes: Code 39, Code 128, EAN 13 o n Z751A
ETC report generating software for free download from our homepage
Key: n included o optional
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
SECUTEST BASE(10) and PRO
Test Instruments for Measuring Electrical Safety of Devices
10 GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
Customizable Test Instruments
Please note:
When ordering via features, please do not fail to quote the com-
plete order number (not the standard model).
Features with xx (see column „Complete order number“) can be
freely selected.
Order example SECUTEST PRO:
M7050 B03 C07 E01 G01 H01 I01 KB01 P01
(highlighted features (printed in bold letters here, shaded in grey in
the table) are part of the SECUTEST PRO standard equipment that
cannot be modified. The other features can be freely selected).
B03: test socket and mains plug for F, CZ and PL
C07: user prompting, keyboard layout
and test sequences in Polish
P01: calibration certificate in D-GB-PL
SECUTEST BASE(10) and SECUTEST PRO (List of Features)
1 10 A RPE measurements are only possible with line voltages of 115/230 V and line frequencies of 50/60 Hz.
Testers / Features Complete order number Test instruments Article Number/
Feature
SECUTEST BASE M7050 Bxx Cxx E00 G00 H00 I00 KBxx Pxx SECUTEST BASE
SECUTEST BASE10 M7050 Bxx Cxx E00 G01 H00 I00 KBxx Pxx SECUTEST BASE10
SECUTEST PRO M7050 Bxx Cxx E01 G01 H01 I01 KB01 Pxx SECUTEST PRO
M7050
Connections – mains plug and test socket, each country specific
Deutschland o o o B00
UK o o o B01
CH o o o B02
FR/CZ/PL o o o B03
China o o o B04
USA o o o B05
AUS o o o B06
DK o o o B07
IT o o o B08
Language for preset user interface (preset language ex factory, can be changed subsequently to any of the languages listed below)
German o o o C00
English o o o C01
French o o o C02
Italian o o o C03
Spanish o o o C04
Czech o o o C05
Dutch o o o C06
Polish o o o C07
Data entry via touch screen
without 4 4 E00
with 4 E01
R-PE test current for protective conductor measurement
200 mA 4 G00
10 A 1) 4 4 G01
2nd test probe
without 4 4 H00
with 4 H01
Function DVM (digital voltmeter) with 2 additional measuring inputs COM–V
without 4 4 I00
with 4 I01
Database expansion
without n n KB00
with o o n KB01
DAkkS calibration certificate (language combination)
in German, English and French o o o P00
in German, English, Polish o o o P01
in German, English, Italian o o o P02
DAkkS calibration certificate (recalibration) o o o
Key: n preset o can be ordered
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH 11
SECUTEST BASE(10) and PRO
Test Instruments for Measuring Electrical Safety of Devices
Order Information for Accessories
D Data sheet available
1 only with SECUTEST PRO (Feature I01)
Designation Type Article number
PC analysis software
Further information regarding software is available on the Internet at: